
Horehronské hry 2014  Banská Bystrica  8.10.2014 
 

60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Berky Erik            01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                  8,67   

  2  Poloha Oliver         020718  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        8,89   

  3  Auxt Benjamín         010905  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        9,32   

  4  Hudcovič Viliam       020118  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    9,33   

  5  Štefák Peter          010903  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,34   

  6  Laurinc Martin        021113  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        9,37   

  7  Vrťo Adam             020902  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    9,51   

  8  Lukáč Andrej          020109  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        9,62   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Slobodník Adam        010428  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,65   

  2  Ličko Adrian          010703  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     8,79   

  3  Kohút Andrej          010825  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,91   

  4  Bystriansky Marek     030605   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575   10,01   

  5  Brada Mate            030831   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   10,12   

  6  Cvacho Amadeus        021205  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       10,24   

  7  Valašťan Adam         02      SZŠ Filip                       10,42   

     Ľupták Samuel         010523  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica              

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Blaško Matej          010622  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     8,89   

  2  Dula Radoslav         010501  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,98   

  3  Kandra Lukáš          010515  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     9,21   

  4  Čermák Jozef          010112  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    9,42   

  5  Vigaš Michal          010608  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    9,48   

  6  Medvec Filip          011128  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          9,72   

  7  Patráš Martin         01      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica     9,78   

     Fabricius Filip       020908  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen           

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Magula Marek          020418  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    8,65   

  2  Hlinka Patrik         010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,77   

  3  Kremser Adam          01      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica     9,01   

  4  Vaník Simon           010923  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    9,11   

  5  Kováč Tomáš           011011  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     9,57   

     Nagy Matúš            021102  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        9,57   

  7  Mičák Marek           030126  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    9,77   

  8  Kurčík Martin         020214  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    9,85   

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Miniar Denis          010104  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,42   

  2  Pobjecký Jozef        010719  BBSZSMla                         9,55   

  3  Weiser Patrik         01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                  9,65   

  4  Zajíček David         030125  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,98   

  5  Kapusta Šimon         02      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    10,15   

  6  Patráš Peter          03      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    11,95   

 

60 m 6.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Štímel Šimon          020119  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,55   

  2  Ruman Roman           011007  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,87   

  3  Ret Samuel            020211  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,01   

  4  Macík Radoslav        02      Nemecká ZŠ                       9,57   

  5  Kapusta Tomáš         04      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica     9,67   

  6  Pendziviater Patrik   010103  BBSZSMla                         9,85   

  7  Berky Stanislav       03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 10,35   

  8  Maruškin Michal       03      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    10,99   

 

60 m 7.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Sliacky Marek         010426  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,02   

  2  Kelenyei Richarsd     010130  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        9,36   

  3  Bartoš Ivan           010929   rekr Nová Baňa Spojená škola    9,75   

  4  Ševčík Jakub          010116  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        9,77   

  5  Bulla Adam            01      ZŠ Staré Hory                   10,44   

  6  Kučera Matúš          02      SZŠ Filip                       10,55   

 

  



 

60 m 8.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            

  1  Švantner Matej        010625  ZŠ Valaská                       8,45   

  2  Filipča Matej         011104  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     8,55   

  3  Dado Erik             010312  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,75   

  4  Žiliak Michal         020303  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     9,03   

  5  Majer Andrej          010131  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          9,36   

  6  Abrahám Dominik       01      ZŠ Staré Hory                   10,02   

  7  Makovník Milan        02      ZŠ Staré Hory                   10,12   

  8  Heka Frederik         030809  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    10,77   

 

 

60 m finale          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Švantner Matej        010625  ZŠ Valaská                       8,32   

  2  Slobodník Adam        010428  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,44   

  3  Štímel Šimon          020119  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,47   

  4  Hlinka Patrik         010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,50   

  5  Filipča Matej         011104  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     8,52   

  6  Dado Erik             010312  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,75   

     Berky Erik            01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                     DQ  

     Magula Marek          020418  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen       DQ  

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Filipča Matej         011104  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    45,12   

  2  Dula Radoslav         010501  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      48,02   

  3  Hudcovič Viliam       020118  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,52   

  4  Dado Erik             010312  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            52,26   

  5  Kapusta Šimon         02      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    59,22   

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Poloha Oliver         020718  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       47,62   

  2  Kandra Lukáš          010515  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    48,47   

  3  Štefák Peter          010903  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    48,70   

  4  Majer Andrej          010131  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         49,32   

  5  Milrád Michal         030309  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    50,02   

  6  Konkoľ Samuel         020222  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    50,92   

  7  Furdik Milan          020318  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    58,67   

  8  Hanuska Miroslav      010706  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    64,87   

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Brada Mate            030831   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   46,71   

  2  Hlinka Patrik         010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,85   

  3  Štímel Šimon          020119  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            47,64   

  4  Mičák Marek           030126  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   51,87   

  5  Antalicz Martin       020222  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      56,23   

  6  Podkonický Sebastian  04      SZŠ Filip                       67,35   

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Legény Juraj          010510  ZŠ s MŠ MPČL Brezno             46,45   

  2  Miniar Denis          010104  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    49,21   

  3  Kelenyei Richarsd     010130  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       49,73   

  4  Laurinc Martin        021113  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       50,23   

  5  Šimko Nikolaj         010404  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      50,72   

  6  Vaník Simon           010923  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   51,22   

  7  Vrťo Adam             020902  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   51,42   

 

300 m 5.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Cipciar Damian        010111  BBSZSMla                        45,72   

  2  Belko Andrej          010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,85   

  3  Rovňan Adam           040226  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    58,75   

  4  Jakubík Matúš         020502  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      61,62   

  5  Mojš Michal           03      SZŠ Filip                       62,25   

  6  Páterek Lukáš         020619  BBSZSMla                        62,26   

 

300 m 6.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Vigaš Michal          010608  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   48,13   

  2  Malček Braňo          010915  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   48,23   

  3  Kurčík Martin         020214  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   54,45   

  4  Cvacho Amadeus        021205  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,92   

 

  



 

300 m celk.poradie   ml.žiaci                            

  1  Filipča Matej         011104  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    45,12   

  2  Cipciar Damian        010111  BBSZSMla                        45,72   

  3  Legény Juraj          010510  ZŠ s MŠ MPČL Brezno             46,45   

  4  Brada Mate            030831   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   46,71   

  5  Belko Andrej          010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,85   

     Hlinka Patrik         010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,85   

  7  Poloha Oliver         020718  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       47,62   

  8  Štímel Šimon          020119  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            47,64   

  9  Dula Radoslav         010501  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      48,02   

 10  Vigaš Michal          010608  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   48,13   

 11  Malček Braňo          010915  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   48,23   

 12  Kandra Lukáš          010515  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    48,47   

 13  Hudcovič Viliam       020118  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,52   

 14  Štefák Peter          010903  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    48,70   

 15  Miniar Denis          010104  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    49,21   

 16  Majer Andrej          010131  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         49,32   

 17  Kelenyei Richarsd     010130  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       49,73   

 18  Milrád Michal         030309  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    50,02   

 19  Laurinc Martin        021113  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       50,23   

 20  Šimko Nikolaj         010404  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      50,72   

 21  Konkoľ Samuel         020222  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    50,92   

 22  Vaník Simon           010923  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   51,22   

 23  Vrťo Adam             020902  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   51,42   

 24  Mičák Marek           030126  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   51,87   

 25  Dado Erik             010312  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            52,26   

 26  Kurčík Martin         020214  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   54,45   

 27  Antalicz Martin       020222  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      56,23   

 28  Cvacho Amadeus        021205  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,92   

 29  Furdik Milan          020318  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    58,67   

 30  Rovňan Adam           040226  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    58,75   

 31  Kapusta Šimon         02      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    59,22   

 32  Jakubík Matúš         020502  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      61,62   

 33  Mojš Michal           03      SZŠ Filip                       62,25   

 34  Páterek Lukáš         020619  BBSZSMla                        62,26   

 35  Hanuska Miroslav      010706  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    64,87   

 36  Podkonický Sebastian  04      SZŠ Filip                       67,35   

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Gregor Matej          020619  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica  3:24,04  

  2  Račák Erik            010416  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      3:27,08  

  3  Novikmec Adam         021120  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  3:32,50  

  4  Rumanovský Martin     010131  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     3:33,48  

  5  Pisarovič Matej       010110  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   3:34,62  

  6  Ruman Matúš           021203  ZŠ Hronského Krupina           3:40,99  

  7  Gažík Lukáš           011211  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   3:43,62  

  8  Pisarovič Tobiaš      0225    Brusno ZŠ                      3:44,74  

  9  Sihelský Simon        03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:45,80  

 10  Zajíček David         030125  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   3:46,94  

 11  Bariak Ján            010613   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575  3:49,04  

 12  Folk Patrik           020408  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   3:52,92  

 13  Rybár Samuel          010220  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                  4:03,32  

 14  Kováčik Peter         011201  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   4:06,80  

 15  Štromajer Timotej     020712  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      4:07,78  

 16  Borguľa Jakub         040821  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica      4:08,70  

 17  Dovala Adam           011218  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      4:09,30  

 18  Jelínek Adam          020726  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:15,22  

 19  Kessel Richard        02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              4:17,99  

 20  Majer Peter           030214  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:26,20  

 21  Mališka Jakub         04      SZŠ Filip                      4:30,12  

 22  Skaloš Branislav      03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              4:31,42  

 23  Páterek Lukáš         020619  BBSZSMla                       4:33,62  

 24  Mandyčevský Michal    020927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:35,82  

 25  Furdík Matej          02      SZŠ Filip                      4:36,84  

     Weiser Patrik         01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                     NM  

 

  



 

1000 m 1.beh         ml.žiaci                            

  1  Rumanovský Martin     010131  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     3:33,48  

  2  Pisarovič Matej       010110  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   3:34,62  

  3  Gažík Lukáš           011211  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   3:43,62  

  4  Sihelský Simon        03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:45,80  

  5  Folk Patrik           020408  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   3:52,92  

  6  Kováčik Peter         011201  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   4:06,80  

  7  Jelínek Adam          020726  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:15,22  

  8  Skaloš Branislav      03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              4:31,42  

  9  Páterek Lukáš         020619  BBSZSMla                       4:33,62  

 10  Mandyčevský Michal    020927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:35,82  

 11  Furdík Matej          02      SZŠ Filip                      4:36,84  

     Weiser Patrik         01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                     NM  

 

1000 m 2.beh         ml.žiaci                            

  1  Gregor Matej          020619  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica  3:24,04  

  2  Račák Erik            010416  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      3:27,08  

  3  Novikmec Adam         021120  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  3:32,50  

  4  Ruman Matúš           021203  ZŠ Hronského Krupina           3:40,99  

  5  Pisarovič Tobiaš      0225    Brusno ZŠ                      3:44,74  

  6  Zajíček David         030125  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   3:46,94  

  7  Bariak Ján            010613   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575  3:49,04  

  8  Rybár Samuel          010220  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                  4:03,32  

  9  Štromajer Timotej     020712  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      4:07,78  

 10  Borguľa Jakub         040821  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica      4:08,70  

 11  Dovala Adam           011218  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      4:09,30  

 12  Kessel Richard        02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              4:17,99  

 13  Majer Peter           030214  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        4:26,20  

 14  Mališka Jakub         04      SZŠ Filip                      4:30,12  

 

diaľka               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bačík Matúš           010424  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     451    

  2  Ličko Adrian          010703  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     449    

  3  Magula Marek          020418  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    443    

  4  Belko Andrej          010213  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       443    

  5  Slobodník Adam        010428  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       425    

  6  Ret Samuel            020211  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     419    

  7  Poloha Oliver         020718  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        416    

  8  Ruman Roman           011007  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             413    

  9  Lunter Matej                                                   409    

 10  Macík Radoslav        02      Nemecká ZŠ                       406    

 11  Výbošťok Martin       010820  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    394    

 12  Ľupták Samuel         010523  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       387    

     Svitek Robert         011212  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     387    

 14  Milrád Michal         030309  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     378    

 15  Sliacky Marek         010426  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       371    

 16  Federič David         010402  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        367    

 17  Matuška Marek         010424  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     366    

 18  Malatinec Jakub Mark  030609   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    365    

 19  Žiliak Michal         020303  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     359    

 20  Legény Juraj          010510  ZŠ s MŠ MPČL Brezno              355    

     Ruman Matúš           021203  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             355    

 22  Pokoš Kristián        010615   rekr Nová Baňa Spojená škola    352    

 23  Medveď Michal         020802  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        350    

 24  Rejdovian Pavol                                                345    

 25  Nagy Matúš            021102  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        341    

 26  Bystriansky Marek     030605   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    338    

 27  Kohút Andrej          010825  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     324    

     Žabka Juraj           020601  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     324    

 29  Cimerman David        040102  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        323    

 30  Makovník Milan        02      ZŠ Staré Hory                    311    

 31  Bulla Adam            01      ZŠ Staré Hory                    301    

 32  Kučera Matúš          02      SZŠ Filip                        300    

 33  Furdík Matej          02      SZŠ Filip                        299    

 34  Jelínek Adam          020726  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          298    

 35  Bartoš Ivan           010929   rekr Nová Baňa Spojená škola    292    

 36  Škrváň David          030812  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     288    

     Huska Matej           020805  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica        NM  

     Sedláček Andrej       020605  BBSZSMla                            NM  

 



výška                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Blaško Matej          010622  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     130    

  2  Sobota Timon          010525  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    130    

  3  Medveď Michal         020802  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        125    

     Zachar Tomas          020103   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    125    

     Medvec Filip          011128  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          125    

     Výbošťok Martin       010820  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    125    

  7  Bačík Matúš           010424  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     120    

  8  Dušička Matúš         010523  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       115    

     Kováč Tomáš           011011  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     115    

     Mandyčevský Michal    020927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          115    

     Bučko Steven          010403  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica          NM  

     Lapka Martin          01      SZŠ Filip                           NM  

     Čief Matúš            030212  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M             NM  

     Šulek Branislav       030411   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575       NM  

 

kriket               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Bučko Steven          010403  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      57,19   

  2  Deme Mário            010413  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      49,03   

  3  Cipciar Damian        010111  BBSZSMla                        48,92   

  4  Čermák Jozef          010112  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   45,89   

  5  Dušička Matúš         01      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      45,83   

  6  Dunka Martin          010430  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   43,29   

  7  Kortiš Ján            010910  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    43,05   

  8  Auxt Benjamín         010905  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       42,21   

  9  Dutka Medard          020529  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    40,75   

 10  Lukáč Andrej          020109  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       40,32   

 11  Federič David         010402  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       40,15   

 12  Fabricius Filip       020908  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   40,03   

 13  Nagy Matúš            021102  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       36,70   

 14  Čief Matúš            030212  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         36,44   

 15  Kaštieľ Tomáš         011008  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    36,23   

 16  Pendziviater Patrik   010103  BBSZSMla                        34,69   

 17  Alexej Havrda         02      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 34,25   

 18  Berky Stanislav       03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 34,20   

 19  Majer Peter           030214  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         33,98   

 20  Rovňan Adam           040226  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    33,81   

 21  Svitek Robert         011212  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    33,57   

 22  Ivan Sláva            02      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 31,84   

 23  Podkonický Sebastian  04      SZŠ Filip                       30,84   

 24  Folk Patrik           020408  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    30,72   

 25  Kamenský Adam         020214  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   30,15   

 26  Škrváň David          030812  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    29,80   

 27  Mojš Michal           03      SZŠ Filip                       29,25   

 28  Kosťov Samuel Jozef   020830  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       28,62   

 29  Laurinc Martin        021113  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       27,72   

 30  Heka Frederik         030809  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    24,96   

 31  Mališka Jakub         04      SZŠ Filip                       22,28   

 32  Málik Juraj           0603    Brusno ZŠ                       19,48   

 

1km chôdza           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Krestianko Matej      010420  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica      4:39,32  

  2  Nemčok Patrik         030613  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                  5:04,11  

  3  Rosenbaum Matej       06      Banská Bystrica ZŠ Gaštanová   6:44,94  

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            

  1  ZŠ Spojová                                                    34,77   

  2  ZŠ Hronského Krupina                                          35,47   

  3  ZŠ Golianová A                                                36,19   

  4  ZŠ Fantazia A                                                 36,79   

  5  ZŠ Hrnčiarska ZV                                              36,84   

  6  ZŠ Pieninská                                                  37,93   

  7  ZŠ Pinonierska 2 BR                                           38,77   

  8  ZŠ Golianová B                                                39,01   

  9  ZŠ Fantázia B                                                 41,85   

 10  ZŠ u Filipa                                                   42,69   

 

  



 

4 x 60 m 1 beh.      ml.žiaci                            

  1  ZŠ Spojová                                                    34,77   

  2  ZŠ Golianová A                                                36,19   

  3  ZŠ Fantazia A                                                 36,79   

  4  ZŠ Hrnčiarska ZV                                              36,84   

  5  ZŠ Pieninská                                                  37,93   

  6  ZŠ Pinonierska 2 BR                                           38,77   

 

4 x 60 m 2 beh.      ml.žiaci                            

  1  ZŠ Hronského Krupina                                          35,47   

  2  ZŠ Golianová B                                                39,01   

  3  ZŠ Fantázia B                                                 41,85   

  4  ZŠ u Filipa                                                   42,69   

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    9,66   

  2  Maruniaková Gabriela  020228  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA     9,98   

  3  Múková Ivana          01      Nemecká ZŠ                      10,18   

  4  Píšová Katarína       030204  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    10,36   

  5  Pavlíková Laura       03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 10,68   

  6  Zacharová Ružena      01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 10,93   

  7  Tomaníková Zora       020902  SZŠ Filip                       11,13   

  8  Klučiarová Tatiana    02      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    11,63   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bucholcerová Jana     011025  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,08   

  2  Huťková Sára          010502   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    9,22   

  3  Koniarová Adriana     020117  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     9,65   

     Michelčíková Alexand  010225  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,65   

  5  Bálintová Kristína    010613  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,87   

  6  Patrášová Želmíra     010304  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,92   

  7  Rozputinská Petra     040807  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       11,03   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kunkelová Kamila      020808  SZŠ Filip                        7,96   

  2  Petrovičová Sofia     030430  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,00   

  3  Vozárová Emma         020326  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             9,26   

  4  Muková Veronika       03      ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     9,62   

  5  Podmanická Viktória   011208  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,76   

  6  Polončíková Laura     03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 10,06   

  7  Kalinová Natália      020411  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      10,45   

  8  Tomková Daminika      03      Nemecká ZŠ                      10,76   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Klimentová Sarah      011127   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    9,46   

  2  Krčmáriková Eva       011023  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             9,66   

  3  Kopálová Natália      011206   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   10,00   

  4  Konvičná Adriana      040327  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      10,12   

  5  Fábryová Michaela     040504  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    10,66   

  6  Tomášková Tamara      030214  SZŠ Filip                       10,68   

  7  Kmeťová Laura         031119  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    10,99   

     Kadlečková Michaela   011104  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica       DQ  

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štulrajterová Sylvia  010319  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        8,76   

  2  Murgašová Ema         010102  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    8,96   

  3  Buvalová Adriana      020225  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        9,76   

  4  Kánová Bianka         030409  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    9,86   

  5  Melišová Magdaléna    021204  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       9,96   

  6  Hatiarová Daniela     011014   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   10,26   

     Mičudová Daniela      03      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica        DQ  

 

60 m 6.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Malčeková Adela       010317  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    9,51   

  2  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        9,58   

  3  Segečová Martina      031219   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    9,76   

  4  Holotňáková Sofia     010902  BBSZSMla                         9,77   

  5  Okániková Natália     010203  BBSZSMla                         9,96   

  6  Fonferová Laura       032109  SL                              10,00   

  7  Matysová Mária Gréta  01      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    10,15   



 

60 m 7.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           

  1  Mateková Júlia                                                 9,26   

  2  Slašťanová Daniela                                             9,90   

  3  Bošeľová Vanda                                                10,16   

 

60 m finale          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štulrajterová Sylvia  010319  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        8,62    SB 

  2  Bucholcerová Jana     011025  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     8,85    SB 

  3  Petrovičová Sofia     030430  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,94    SB 

  4  Murgašová Ema         010102  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    9,02   

  5  Mateková Júlia                                                 9,08    SB 

  6  Vozárová Emma         020326  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             9,09    SB 

  7  Huťková Sára          010502   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    9,12    SB 

  8  Kunkelová Kamila      020808  SZŠ Filip                        9,70   

 

300 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Babothyová Alexandra  020112  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    44,13   

  2  Vozárová Emma         020326  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            52,43   

  3  Fonferová Laura       030921  SL                              54,63   

  4  Budáčová Adela        021002  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   56,99   

  5  Oborilová Petra       02      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      57,39   

  6  Píšová Katarína       030204  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    60,65   

  7  Berková Natália       030707  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   63,57   

 

300 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Šunová Petra          020523  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    44,77   

  2  Šimčíková Tereza      020524  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    51,35   

  3  Holotňáková Sofia     010902  BBSZSMla                        55,47   

  4  Kalinová Natália      020411  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      55,67   

  5  Kalinayová Miriam     010106  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    57,59   

  6  Patrášová Želmíra     010304  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    59,35   

 

300 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Huťková Sára          010502   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   50,26   

  2  Maruniaková Gabriela  020228  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA    52,62   

  3  Okániková Natália     010203  BBSZSMla                        53,48   

  4  Múková Ivana          01      Nemecká ZŠ                      53,86   

  5  Andersson Issabella   020923  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   54,88   

  6  Kolárová Laura        020814  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      55,60   

  7  Hlaváčková Hana       020319  BBSZSMla                        60,58   

 

300 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Koniarová Adriana     020117  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    53,06   

  2  Štulajterová Mária    010108  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,08   

  3  Muková Veronika       03      ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    57,10   

  4  Šinská Veronika       040503  SZŠ Filip                       64,30   

  5  Bartková Nevena       030826  SZŠ Filip                       69,52   

  6  Hricová Lucia         030211  SZŠ Filip                       71,34   

 

300 m 5.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bucholcerová Jana     011025  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    49,80   

  2  Gavrilová Alina       011018  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    50,70   

  3  Reguliová Nina        021202  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   50,71   

  4  Chromeková Veronika   01      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ                55,05   

  5  Barnáková Lenka       020919  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,10   

  6  Toráňová Viktória     02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná               60,90   

 

300 m 6.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       53,71   

  2  Struhárová Dominika   010619  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen        54,17   

  3  Frímajová Lucia       01                                      57,52   

 

300 m celk.poradie   ml.žiačky                           

  1  Babothyová Alexandra  020112  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    44,13   

  2  Šunová Petra          020523  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    44,77   

  3  Bucholcerová Jana     011025  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    49,80   

  4  Huťková Sára          010502   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   50,26   

  5  Gavrilová Alina       011018  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    50,70   

  6  Reguliová Nina        021202  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   50,71   

  7  Šimčíková Tereza      020524  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    51,35   



  8  Vozárová Emma         020326  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            52,43   

  9  Maruniaková Gabriela  020228  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA    52,62   

 10  Koniarová Adriana     020117  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    53,06   

 11  Okániková Natália     010203  BBSZSMla                        53,48   

 12  Štulrajterová Eliška  011025  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       53,71   

 13  Múková Ivana          01      Nemecká ZŠ                      53,86   

 14  Struhárová Dominika   010619  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen        54,17   

 15  Fonferová Laura       030921  SL                              54,63   

 16  Andersson Issabella   020923  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   54,88   

 17  Chromeková Veronika   01      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ                55,05   

 18  Holotňáková Sofia     010902  BBSZSMla                        55,47   

 19  Kolárová Laura        020814  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      55,60   

 20  Kalinová Natália      020411  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      55,67   

 21  Budáčová Adela        021002  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   56,99   

 22  Štulajterová Mária    010108  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,08   

 23  Barnáková Lenka       020919  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       57,10   

     Muková Veronika       03      ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    57,10   

 25  Oborilová Petra       02      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      57,39   

 26  Frímajová Lucia       01                                      57,52   

 27  Kalinayová Miriam     010106  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    57,59   

 28  Patrášová Želmíra     010304  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    59,35   

 29  Hlaváčková Hana       020319  BBSZSMla                        60,58   

 30  Píšová Katarína       030204  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    60,65   

 31  Toráňová Viktória     02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná               60,90   

 32  Berková Natália       030707  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   63,57   

 33  Šinská Veronika       040503  SZŠ Filip                       64,30   

 34  Bartková Nevena       030826  SZŠ Filip                       69,52   

 35  Hricová Lucia         030211  SZŠ Filip                       71,34   

 

600 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kadlečková Michaela   011104  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica  1:52,02  

  2  Graňáková Janka       010130  ZŠ Valaská                     1:54,88  

  3  Šunová Petra          020523  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   1:57,90  

  4  Babothyová Alexandra  020112  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   1:59,72  

  5  Kvasnová Lenka        010719  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča     2:09,60  

  6  Gregorová Sára        021223  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:09,78  

  7  Rusková Lucia         011103  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:10,70  

  8  Burgerová Barbora     020321  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča     2:11,88  

  9  Selecká Viktória      02      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:13,34  

 10  Ševčíková Nikoleta    011114  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:14,78  

 11  Chromeková Veronika   01      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ               2:20,98  

 12  Predmeská Angelika    011213  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica  2:23,11  

 13  Pavlendová Miroslava  030626  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA   2:25,74  

 14  Cvitkovičová Juliann  010827  SZŠ Filip                      2:27,11  

 15  Brzuľová Viktória     01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:29,68  

 16  Vraniaková Vanessa    03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              2:38,30  

 17  Eliášová Karolína     03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              2:49,45  

 18  Števlíková Alica      020506  BBSZSMla                       3:00,94  

 

600 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Dunajská Viktória     021210  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      1:56,12  

  2  Burianová Alexandra   011017  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:03,88  

  3  Uhrínová Dominika     010808  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:04,70  

  4  Ravasová Viktória     030913  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     2:06,10  

  5  Adameková Vanesa      011122  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      2:09,18  

  6  Bôtošová Vanesa       010701  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:12,02  

  7  Krčmáriková Eva       011023  ZŠ Hronského Krupina           2:14,00  

  8  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      2:14,02  

  9  Rečkovičová Kristína  020926  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:17,50  

 10  Kachalava Adryana     011031  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:18,34  

 11  Zacharová Romana      03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:19,10  

 12  Madič Katarína        011225  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     2:19,72  

 13  Mutišová Daniela      030111  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:22,00  

 14  Hlaváčková Hana       020319  BBSZSMla                       2:27,44  

 15  Budáčová Adela        021002  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:38,88  

 16  Kosová Timea          040328  SZŠ Filip                      2:41,99  

     Guštafíková Ema       010904  BBSZSMla                            NM  

 

  



 

600 m  celk.poradie  ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kadlečková Michaela   011104  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica  1:52,02  

  2  Graňáková Janka       010130  ZŠ Valaská                     1:54,88  

  3  Dunajská Viktória     021210  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      1:56,12  

  4  Šunová Petra          020523  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   1:57,90  

  5  Babothyová Alexandra  020112  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   1:59,72  

  6  Burianová Alexandra   011017  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:03,88  

  7  Uhrínová Dominika     010808  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:04,70  

  8  Ravasová Viktória     030913  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     2:06,10  

  9  Adameková Vanesa      011122  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      2:09,18  

 10  Kvasnová Lenka        010719  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča     2:09,60  

 11  Gregorová Sára        021223  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:09,78  

 12  Rusková Lucia         011103  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:10,70  

 13  Burgerová Barbora     020321  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča     2:11,88  

 14  Bôtošová Vanesa       010701  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:12,02  

 15  Selecká Viktória      02      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:13,34  

 16  Krčmáriková Eva       011023  ZŠ Hronského Krupina           2:14,00  

 17  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      2:14,02  

 18  Ševčíková Nikoleta    011114  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:14,78  

 19  Rečkovičová Kristína  020926  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:17,50  

 20  Kachalava Adryana     011031  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   2:18,34  

 21  Zacharová Romana      03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:19,10  

 22  Madič Katarína        011225  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     2:19,72  

 23  Chromeková Veronika   01      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ               2:20,98  

 24  Mutišová Daniela      030111  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:22,00  

 25  Predmeská Angelika    011213  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica  2:23,11  

 26  Pavlendová Miroslava  030626  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA   2:25,74  

 27  Cvitkovičová Juliann  010827  SZŠ Filip                      2:27,11  

 28  Hlaváčková Hana       020319  BBSZSMla                       2:27,44  

 29  Brzuľová Viktória     01      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:29,68  

 30  Vraniaková Vanessa    03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              2:38,30  

 31  Budáčová Adela        021002  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:38,88  

 32  Kosová Timea          040328  SZŠ Filip                      2:41,99  

 33  Eliášová Karolína     03       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              2:49,45  

 34  Števlíková Alica      020506  BBSZSMla                       3:00,94  

     Guštafíková Ema       010904  BBSZSMla                            NM  

 

diaľka               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Kováčová Carolína     0305    Brusno ZŠ                        451    

  2  Petrovičová Sofia     030430  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       430    

  3  Reguliová Nina        021202  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    417    

  4  Murgašová Ema         010102  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    397    

  5  Gregorová Sára        021223  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     390    

     Segečová Martina      031219   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    390    

  7  Horňáková Ema         020521  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        387    

  8  Štulrajterová Sylvia  010319  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        385    

  9  Podhradská Tereza     021001  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       381    

 10  Kunkelová Kamila      020808  SZŠ Filip                        374    

 11  Gavrilová Alina       011018  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     368    

 12  Podmanická Viktória   011208  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       365    

 13  Bahledová Ema         040429   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    361    

 14  Buková Veronika       030402                                   357    

 15  Holčíková Lucia       020904  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     351    

 16  Ďuriančíková Diana    030306   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    350    

 17  Kováčová Michaela     020307  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     343    

 18  Andersson Issabella   020923  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    339    

 19  Gleidurová Ema        010626  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    338    

 20  Trimayová Lucia       010721                                   333    

 21  Vaníková Bianka       02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná                332    

 22  Števlíková Alica      020506  BBSZSMla                         327    

 23  Mutišová Daniela      030111  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     321    

 24  Konvičná Adriana      040327  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       300    

 25  Sýkorová Lucia        011010  BBSZSMla                         297    

 26  KOcmanová             030407  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    284    

     Haasová Nina          030505  SZŠ Filip                           NM  

 

  



 

výška                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Berková Lucia                                                  135    

  2  Kováčová Carolína     0305    Brusno ZŠ                        135    

  3  Králiková Kristína    021130  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        125    

     Paliderová Lujza      03      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       125    

     Bahledová Ema         040429   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    125    

  6  Vaníková Bianka       02       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná                125    

  7  Michelčíková Alexand  010225  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     125    

     Štulajterová Mária    010108  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        125    

  9  Chabanová Tereza      03      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       120    

     Muková Vernika                                                 120    

 11  Kolárová Laura        020814  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       115    

     Stieranková Michaela  040429   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    115    

 

kriket               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Holčíková Lenka       010118  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    45,09   

  2  Mališová Katarína     010207  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   42,15   

  3  Zobalová Karin        020401  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    40,08   

  4  Kvasnová Lenka        010719  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      39,29   

  5  Podhradská Tereza     021001  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      39,01   

  6  Kalinayová Miriam     010106  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    38,01   

  7  Predmeská Angelika    011213  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   38,00   

  8  Sýkorová Lucia        011010  BBSZSMla                        37,57   

  9  Pavlíková Vanesa      011212  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   37,09   

 10  Remeňová Alexandra    011207  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   36,36   

 11  Graňáková Janka       010130  ZŠ Valaská                      34,49   

 12  Holčíková Lucia       020904  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    34,24   

 13  Čunderlíková Radka    010919  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       32,81   

 14  Buvalová Adriana      020225  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       32,35   

 15  Selecká Viktória      02      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 32,09   

 16  Konvičná Karolína     020329  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      31,21   

 17  Pavlíková Laura       03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 30,97   

 18  Kučeráková Katarína   010906  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       30,81   

 19  Oborilová Petra       02      ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      30,51   

 20  Slašťanová Danila     01                                      29,19   

 21  Polončíková Laura     03      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 28,88   

 22  Tomaníková Zora       020902  SZŠ Filip                       26,96   

 23  Šimčíková Tereza      020524  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    25,90   

 24  Rečkovičová Kristína  020926  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    25,06   

 25  Bošeľová Vanda        02                                      23,39   

 26  Kánová Kristína       010805  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    23,27   

 27  Guštafíková Ema       010904  BBSZSMla                        21,85   

 28  Sujová Terezia        040519  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       16,11   

 29  Haasová Nina          030505  SZŠ Filip                       12,97   

 

1km chôdza           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Rusková Lucia         011103  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   5:03,52  

  2  Krestianková Anežka   030630  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica      5:07,75  

  3  Kachalavová Adryana   011031  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   5:17,55  

  4  Kovácsová Michaela    020307  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   5:31,22  

  5  Ševčíková Nikoleta    011114  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   5:37,11  

  6  Števulová Nina        06      Banská Bystrica ZŠ Gaštanová   6:08,64  

  7  Šrenkelová Michaela   030724  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica   6:23,10  

  8  Lakandová Alexandra   06      Banská Bystrica ZŠ Gaštanová   6:23,22  

  9  Kabátová Lilly        03      Banská Bystrica ZŠ Gaštanová   6:34,15  

 10  Černáková Nela        05      Banská Bystrica ZŠ Gaštanová   6:44,89  

 

4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           

  1  ZŠ Pionierska 2 A                                             35,84   

  2  ZŠ Golianová                                                  36,08   

  3  ZŠ Spojová                                                    36,40   

  4  ZŠ Hrnčiarska ZV                                              36,54   

  5  ZŠ Pionierska 2 B                                             38,51   

  6  ZŠ Sl.Ľupča                                                   38,67   

  7  ZŠ Pieninská                                                  38,80   

 

  



 

60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Vráb Šimon            99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    7,85   

  2  Mišík Adrian          99      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec           7,99   

  3  Végh Kristián         99      Nemecká ZŠ                       8,22   

  4  Suchanovský Matúš     99      ZŠ Staré Hory                    8,73   

  5  Bartoš Zdeno          99      ZŠ Staré Hory                    9,00   

  6  Berky Matúš           99      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                  9,13   

  7  Ďurčík Kevin          99      Banská Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac    9,37   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Slepička Jozef        99       Pionierska 4 Brezno             7,73   

  2  Dian Adam             990723  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        8,05   

  3  Deme Vlastimír        990507  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,47   

  4  Antal Miroslav        990827  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        8,55   

  5  Rusnák Daniel         990211  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu    8,56   

  6  Madič Viktor          990817  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,71   

  7  Cavar Jakub           990718   Nam ml. 17 ZV Zvolen SSOSP      8,73   

  8  Hudoba Matúš          990716  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    9,15   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Škamla Dávid          990923  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     7,99   

  2  Machovič Martin       991013  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             8,11   

  3  Ďuriš Maximilán       990925  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     8,25   

  4  Prokaj Samuel         991103  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA     8,35   

  5  Brada Max             990903  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,51   

  6  Šróner Daniel         990916   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    8,81   

  7  Durica Šimon          990917  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     8,85   

  8  Štempel Jakub         990919  ZŠ Valaská                       8,93   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Malatinec Martin      991214   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    8,62   

  2  Troliga Erik          991215  ZŠ Valaská                       8,76   

  3  Hudec Adam            991217  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    8,77   

  4  Auxt Ján              991109  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    8,84   

  5  Bučko Ján             991103  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     8,92   

  6  Filadelfi Marek       991116  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          9,04   

  7  Mráz Martin           00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                  9,44   

 

60 m 5.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Budač Adam            00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    8,47   

  2  Štulajter Róbert      00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    8,48   

  3  Golecký Filip         000108  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     8,65   

  4  Kollár Timotej        00      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ                 8,97   

  5  Oláh Nikolas          000113  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    9,05   

  6  Fábry Ján             00      Banská Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac    9,35   

  7  Both Adam             00      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica     9,95   

 

60 m 6.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Chrušč Dominik        000507  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    8,49   

  2  Kladivík Peter        000512  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    8,84   

  3  Šemoda Marek          000512  BBSZSMla                         9,07   

  4  Černák Jakub          000526  BBSZSMla                         9,11   

  5  Furčák Daniel         000311  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,13   

  6  Kolečár Jakub         000526  ZŠ Valaská                       9,14   

  7  Ramža Filip           000422  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          9,53   

 

60 m 7.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Hrudkay Martin        000527  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        7,91   

  2  Mitru Branislav       000812  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     7,97   

  3  Benko Martin          000609  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     8,00   

  4  Adamovič Matúš        000913  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,55   

  5  Vírok Ján             000827  BBSZSMla                         8,57   

 

60 m 8.rozbeh        st.žiaci                            

  1  Fraňo Denis                                                    8,13   

  2  Švantner Igor         000726  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     8,63   

  3  Sádovský Adam         001227  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,16   

  4  Potoček Benjamin      000627  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        9,25   

  5  Chrien Miroslav       001208  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,35   

 



60 m finale          st.žiaci                            

  1  Slepička Jozef        99       Pionierska 4 Brezno             7,75   

  2  Vráb Šimon            99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    7,79   

  3  Hrudkay Martin        000527  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        7,80   

  4  Dian Adam             990723  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        7,85   

  5  Mišík Adrian          99      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec           7,91   

  6  Benko Martin          000609  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     8,00   

  7  Škamla Dávid          990923  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica     8,21   

     Mitru Branislav       000812  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica        NP  

 

300 m 1.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Dian Adam             990723  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       41,50   

  2  Benko Martin          000609  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    42,78   

  3  Ďuriš Maximilán       990925  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    43,68   

  4  Nemček Branislav      991121  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    45,44   

  5  Ravas Matej           001127  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      46,30   

  6  Kladivík Peter        000512  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,08   

  7  Šemoda Marek          000512  BBSZSMla                        49,00   

  8  Vírok Ján             000827  BBSZSMla                        51,28   

 

300 m 2.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Hrudkay Martin        000527  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       41,52   

  2  Antal Miroslav        990827  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       45,12   

  3  Mudička Matúš         000728  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    47,17   

  4  Filadelfi Marek       991116  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         48,75   

  5  Richter Martin        000907  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    50,75   

  6  Both Adam             00      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    54,05   

  7  Potoček Benjamin      000627  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       54,43   

 

300 m 3.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Špitalský Marek       000130  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   43,87   

  2  Kmeť René             000218   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575   44,45   

  3  Obergries Boris       000427  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    46,07   

  4  Chrušč Dominik        000507  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   47,15   

  5  Chrien Miroslav       001208  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    47,35   

  6  Šimo Matúš            990111  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu   47,47   

  7  Auxt Ján              991109  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,52   

 

300 m 4.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Mitru Branislav       000812  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    42,49   

  2  Chmára Miroslav       990630  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      44,19   

  3  Caban Filip           000419  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    45,77   

  4  Soják Adam            990416  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs   47,94   

  5  Švantner Igor         000726  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    51,84   

 

300 m 5.beh          st.žiaci                            

  1  Šuriansky Šimon       96                                      39,05   

  2  Slepička Jozef        99       Pionierska 4 Brezno            42,25   

  3  Varga Maroš           991219  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   44,17   

  4  Hudec Adam            991217  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   44,39   

  5  Budač Adam            00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica   44,67   

  6  Spodniak Adam         99                                      46,07   

  7  Bánovčan Filip        990804  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,59   

 

 

300 m celk.poradie   st.žiaci                            

  1  Šuriansky Šimon       96                                      39,05   

  2  Dian Adam             990723  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       41,50   

  3  Hrudkay Martin        000527  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       41,52   

  4  Slepička Jozef        99       Pionierska 4 Brezno            42,25   

  5  Mitru Branislav       000812  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    42,49   

  6  Benko Martin          000609  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    42,78   

  7  Ďuriš Maximilán       990925  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica    43,68   

  8  Špitalský Marek       000130  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   43,87   

  9  Varga Maroš           991219  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   44,17   

 10  Chmára Miroslav       990630  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      44,19   

 11  Hudec Adam            991217  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   44,39   

 12  Kmeť René             000218   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575   44,45   

 13  Budač Adam            00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica   44,67   

 14  Antal Miroslav        990827  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica       45,12   

 15  Nemček Branislav      991121  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    45,44   



 16  Caban Filip           000419  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica    45,77   

 17  Spodniak Adam         99                                      46,07   

     Obergries Boris       000427  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    46,07   

 19  Ravas Matej           001127  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      46,30   

 20  Bánovčan Filip        990804  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      46,59   

 21  Chrušč Dominik        000507  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   47,15   

 22  Mudička Matúš         000728  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    47,17   

 23  Chrien Miroslav       001208  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    47,35   

 24  Šimo Matúš            990111  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu   47,47   

 25  Soják Adam            990416  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs   47,94   

 26  Kladivík Peter        000512  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,08   

 27  Auxt Ján              991109  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica   48,52   

 28  Filadelfi Marek       991116  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         48,75   

 29  Šemoda Marek          000512  BBSZSMla                        49,00   

 30  Richter Martin        000907  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    50,75   

 31  Vírok Ján             000827  BBSZSMla                        51,28   

 32  Švantner Igor         000726  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    51,84   

 33  Both Adam             00      sZŠ Fantázia Banská Bystrica    54,05   

 34  Potoček Benjamin      000627  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica       54,43   

 

800 m celk.poradie   st.žiaci                            

  1  Malík Oto             990820  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica      2:24,22  

  2  Žabka Miroslav        991105  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:24,62  

  3  Hubáč Samuel          991219  Banská Štiavnica Gym A.Kmeta   2:26,21  

  4  Diko Martin           001030  BBSZSMla                       2:28,58  

  5  Škamla Dávid          990923  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:33,20  

  6  Kolláti Matúš         00      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ               2:34,57  

  7  Ťažký Samuel          001219  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:37,20  

  8  Muránsky Tomáš        000703  ZŠ s MŠ MPČL Brezno            2:38,65  

  9  Černák Jakub          000526  BBSZSMla                       2:42,91  

 10  Burčík Matúš          001115  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   2:44,63  

 11  Kapustňák Tomáš       991206  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   2:47,98  

 12  Mrva Samuel           000415  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča     2:50,24  

 13  Mráz Martin           00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:55,68  

 14  Berky Matúš           99      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                2:59,87  

 15  Ramža Filip           000422  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M        3:01,42  

 16  Filkus Viktor         00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:05,75  

 

1500 m               st.žiaci                            

  1  Chupek Jakub          990311  ŠG Banská Bystrica             4:39,60  

  2  Hronček Lukáš         000713  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  4:43,04  

  3  Dekrét Jakub          991227  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     4:44,24  

  4  Kubaliak Lukáš        990614   Hotelová akadémia Brezno      4:50,99  

  5  Madič Viktor          990817  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     4:57,22  

  6  Peťko Dušan           99       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              4:59,93  

  7  Obergries Boris       000427  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   5:00,11  

  8  Marko Ján             000809  Banská Štiavnica ZŠ J.Horáka   5:02,98  

  9  Melo Dávid                                                   5:03,76  

 10  Seb Kristián          990907  Banská Štiavnica ZŠ J.Horáka   5:04,98  

 11  Slezák Viktor         000511  ZŠ Valaská                     5:06,02  

 12  Marget Marcel         99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica  5:17,92  

 13  Šály Timotej          00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica  5:22,63  

 14  Glajza Patrik         000522  ZŠ Golianova Banská Bystrica   5:22,97  

 15  Nemec Daniel          000203  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  5:28,77  

 16  Troliga Erik          991215  ZŠ Valaská                     5:41,33  

 17  Diko Martin           001030  BBSZSMla                       5:58,82  

 18  Truban Marek          001002  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     6:05,18  

 19  Peudziviater Patrik                                          6:21,65  

 20  Čapkovič Marek        001011  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                  6:26,50  

 21  Petrík Ivan           990106  BBSZSMla                       6:31,60  

 

 

diaľka               st.žiaci                            

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        538    

  2  Ťažký Matej           00      ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        507    

  3  Štulajter Róbert      00       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    483    

  4  Dunajský Stanislav    990622   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica     476    

  5  Hôrčik Adrian         99       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná                475    

  6  Fraňo Denis                                                    472    

  7  Machovič Martin       991013  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             471    

  8  Nemec Daniel          000203  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    467    



  9  Bažo Alex             991228  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     463    

 10  Kotorík Matej         990629  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       448    

 11  Bučko Ján             991103  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     445    

 12  Varga Maroš           991219  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    443    

 13  Furčák Daniel         000311  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     437    

 14  Paučo Daniel          990909  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       435    

 15  Majerský Boris        991030  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     432    

 16  Adamovič Matúš        000913  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       431    

 17  Krč Martin            990615  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     428    

 18  Suchanovský Matúš     99      ZŠ Staré Hory                    415    

 19  Špitalský Marek       000130  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    408    

 20  Fábry Ján             00      Banská Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac    403    

 21  Nemček Branislav      991121  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     402    

 22  Adamov Andrej         991120  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA     385    

     Oláh Nikolas          000113  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    385    

 24  Caban Tomáš           991208  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     384    

 25  Prokaj Samuel         991103  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA     378    

 26  Caban Filip           000419  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     374    

 27  Potoček Benjamin      000627  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica        356    

 28  Borovjak Adam         000207  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     352    

 

výška                st.žiaci                            

  1  Škultéty Jozef        000220  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        180    

  2  Laššák Marko          000222  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     155    

  3  Paučo Daniel          990909  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       155    

  4  Kotorík Matej         990629  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       150    

  5  Golecký Filip         000108  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     145    

  6  Bánovčan Filip        990804  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       145    

  7  Šoučík Ján            991031   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    140    

  8  Hôrčik Adrian         99       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná                135    

  9  Malatinec Martin      991214   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    135    

 10  Deme Vlastimír        990507  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       130    

 11  Potančok Lukáš        000222  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     125    

 12  Mudička Matúš         000728  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     120    

 

guľa                 st.žiaci                            

  1  Majchút Jakub         990122   Hotelová akadémia Brezno       12,79   

  2  Banga Peter           000125  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   11,31   

  3  Mistrík Martin        990909  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   10,53   

  4  Bartoš Zdeno          99      ZŠ Staré Hory                    9,91   

  5  Michalovský Marcus    990701  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     9,74   

  6  Majerský Boris        991030  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,63   

  7  Valnčšák Ivan         99                                       9,60   

  8  Durica Šimon          990917  ZŠ Moskovská Banská Bystrica     9,40   

  9  Hrudka Daniel         010102  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        9,32   

 10  Bucko Patrik          000816  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,12   

 11  Pauko Patrik          00                                       8,80   

 12  Štempel Jakub         990919  ZŠ Valaská                       8,43   

 13  Richtárik Lukáš       991020  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        8,40   

 14  Vigaš Martin          001216  ZŠ tr.SNP Banská Bystrica        8,38   

 15  Mikloš Michal         00                                       7,95   

 16  Bažo Alex             991228  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     7,57   

 17  Šebela Andrej         990222  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       7,44   

 18  Hudoba Matúš          990716  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    7,35   

 19  Navrátil Jiří         01      ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       7,01   

 20  Janák Adrián          000911  BBSZSMla                         6,78   

 

chodza 1 km          st.žiaci                            

  1  Detko Ľubomír         990416  ŠG Banská Bystrica             4:33,21  

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiaci                            

  1  ZŠ Spojová                                                    33,17   

  2  ZŠ Sl.Ľupča                                                   33,18   

  3  ZŠ Pieninská                                                  34,77   

 

  



 

60 m 1.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Adamčíková Sára       99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,85   

  2  Chudá Nina            990706  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       8,93   

  3  Neuschlová Dominika   990210  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    9,52   

  4  Filkorová Lenka       990812  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    9,55   

  5  Pisárová Romana       990930  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     9,72   

  6  Vyskočilová Michaela  990904  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       9,97   

  7  Jelínková Eva         990927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         10,24   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomková Daša          00      Nemecká ZŠ                       8,46   

  2  Vávrová Ines          991211  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    8,95   

  3  Belková Lenka         991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        9,46   

  4  Styková Martina       991124  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    9,47   

  5  Kancková SImona       991110  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      10,00   

  6  Matiová Adriána       991229  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    10,13   

  7  Kazárová Viola        00       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná               10,25   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Balus Eliza           000608  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,13   

  2  Igarová Sandra        000421  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    9,45   

  3  Zboranová Diana       00       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná                9,85   

  4  Deržáková Dária       000312  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     9,86   

  5  Majerská Michaela     000622  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    10,05   

  6  Benková Alexandra     000118  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    10,15   

  7  Purgatová Bibiána     000318  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         10,43   

  8  Fekiačová Lenka       00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                 11,05   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        st.žiačky                           

  1  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     8,75   

  2  Mlináriková Martina   01                                       9,43   

  3  Procháczková Tamara   001225  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       9,67   

  4  Mlinarčíková DIana    001213  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    9,68   

     Lašútová Viktória     001223  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    9,68   

  6  Molitorisová Natália  00905    Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    9,69   

  7  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       10,31   

  8  Čeryová Bibiána       000801  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica    11,11   

 

 

60 m finale          st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomková Daša          00      Nemecká ZŠ                       8,45    SB 

  2  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     8,75   =SB 

  3  Adamčíková Sára       99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,95   

  4  Vávrová Ines          991211  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    8,97   

  5  Chudá Nina            990706  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,07   

  6  Balus Eliza           000608  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       9,17   

  7  Mlináriková Martina   01                                       9,41    SB 

  8  Igarová Sandra        000421  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                    9,51   

 

300 m 1.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Hanková Simona        990611  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   52,15   

  2  Filkorová Lenka       990812  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   52,89   

  3  Styková Martina       991124  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   53,67   

  4  Slivková Ema          000210  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    54,07   

  5  Hozáková Dominika     001130  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   56,15   

  6  Luptáková Alexandra   000611  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    57,65   

  7  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       59,47   

 

300 m 2.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Kohútová Mária        990802  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            47,07   

  2  Predajnianska Lenka   00      ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    48,87   

  3  Belková Lenka         991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       51,85   

  4  Lašútová Viktória     001223  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   52,20   

  5  Procháczková Tamara   001225  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      53,31   

  6  Matiová Adriána       991229  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    58,35   

  7  Majerová Paulína      000109  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    64,20   

  8  Lacková Anežka        99      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ                65,17   

 

  



 

300 m 3.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Tomková Daša          00      Nemecká ZŠ                      49,22   

  2  Šuhajdová Stanislava  991228  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      52,18   

  3  Mlinarčíková DIana    001213  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   53,66   

  4  Štekláčová Nika       000813  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA    56,62   

  5  Kancková Simona       991110  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      58,45   

  6  PErichová Jana        99                                      63,30   

 

300 m 4.beh          st.žiačky                           

  1  Žilinská Daniela      000215  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      51,25   

  2  Mlynáriková Martina   99                                      54,49   

  3  Jelínková Eva         990927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         56,03   

  4  Šulová Margaréta      010401  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      56,95   

  5  Michaličková Vanessa  000321   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   60,23   

 

300 m celk.poradie   st.žiačky                           

  1  Kohútová Mária        990802  ZŠ Hronského Krupina            47,07   

  2  Predajnianska Lenka   00      ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    48,87   

  3  Tomková Daša          00      Nemecká ZŠ                      49,22   

  4  Žilinská Daniela      000215  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      51,25   

  5  Belková Lenka         991216  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       51,85   

  6  Hanková Simona        990611  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   52,15   

  7  Šuhajdová Stanislava  991228  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      52,18   

  8  Lašútová Viktória     001223  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   52,20   

  9  Filkorová Lenka       990812  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   52,89   

 10  Procháczková Tamara   001225  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča      53,31   

 11  Mlinarčíková DIana    001213  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                   53,66   

 12  Styková Martina       991124  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica   53,67   

 13  Slivková Ema          000210  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    54,07   

 14  Mlynáriková Martina   99                                      54,49   

 15  Jelínková Eva         990927  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M         56,03   

 16  Hozáková Dominika     001130  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen   56,15   

 17  Štekláčová Nika       000813  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA    56,62   

 18  Šulová Margaréta      010401  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      56,95   

 19  Luptáková Alexandra   000611  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica    57,65   

 20  Matiová Adriána       991229  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    58,35   

 21  Kancková Simona       991110  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica      58,45   

 22  Majchútová Zuzana     001203  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno       59,47   

 23  Michaličková Vanessa  000321   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica   60,23   

 24  PErichová Jana        99                                      63,30   

 25  Majerová Paulína      000109  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica    64,20   

 26  Lacková Anežka        99      Jastraba ZŠ a MŠ                65,17   

 

800 m celk.poradie   st.žiačky                           

  1  Sedileková Valentina                                         2:39,57  

  2  Luptáková Dominika    000208  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen  2:40,45  

  3  Hudecová Hanka        990817  Banská Štiavnica ZŠ J.Horáka   2:41,25  

  4  Šimonová Barbora      990807  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     2:44,17  

  5  Haviarová Andrea      990816  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      2:50,52  

  6  Longauerová Zuzana    00       ZŠ a MŠ Predajná              2:50,87  

  7  Igarová Sandra        000421  ZŠ s MŠ Badín                  2:54,32  

  8  Wagnerová Martina     001112  ZŠ Valaská                     2:55,45  

  9  Neuschlová Dominika   990210  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs  2:56,31  

 10  Veszeleiová Kristína  000922   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica  3:01,11  

 11  Haldelmeierová Veron  991004  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno      3:01,15  

 12  Kubišová Lucia        001226  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica     3:08,25  

 13  Kantorová Vanesa      00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:12,10  

 14  Kissová Mária         991203  Banská Štiavnica Kat.SŠ svFA   3:15,45  

 15  Ivaničová Mária       000525  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica   3:19,37  

 16  Minárová Barbora      001015  ZŠ Narnia Banská Bystrica      3:26,89  

 17  Filkorová Radka       00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:29,52  

 18  Fekiačová Lenka       00      ZŠ s MŠ Hrochoť                3:34,11  

 

 

  



 

diaľka               st.žiačky                           

  1  Moravčíková Zuzana    001228  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    471    

  2  Kyseľová Jana         99                                       464    

  3  Predajnianska Lenka   000915  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     442    

  4  Žilinská Daniela      000215  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       436    

  5  Kohútová Mária        990802  ZŠ Hronského Krupina             424    

  6  Chudá Nina            990706  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       420    

  7  Virágová Viktória     000802  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       390    

  8  Sedliaková Valentína  000420                                   365    

  9  Kurtiova Sofia        991109                                   331    

 10  Benková Alexandra     000118  ZŠ Bakossova Banská Bystrica     330    

     Slivková Ema          000210  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     330    

 12  Majerová Paulína      000109  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     274    

     Tomková Daša          00      Nemecká ZŠ                          NM  

 

výška                st.žiačky                           

  1  Moravčíková Zuzana    001228  ZŠ SSV Skutec Banská Bystrica    151    

  2  Hanková Simona        990611  ZŠ Ďumbierska Banská Bystrica    130    

  3  Faboková Natália      991228  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     120    

  4  Jaceková Timea        000406   Hriňová ZŠ a MŠ Školská 1575    120    

 

guľa                 st.žiačky                           

  1  Ridzoňová Daniela     990422  ŠG Banská Bystrica              10,58   

  2  Berešová Veronika     99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    9,12   

  3  Klincová Lucia        00                                       8,30   

  4  Adamčíková Sára       99      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,16   

  5  Vyskočilová Michaela  990904  ZŠ Cambela Slovenská Lupča       8,12   

  6  Turčanová Alžbeta     00                                       7,37   

  7  Krnáčová Andrea       000523  ZŠ Radvanská Banská Bystrica     6,77   

  8  Zvarová Mária         991112  ZŠ Spojová Banská Bystrica       6,54   

  9  Pisárová Romana       990930  ZŠ Pieninská Banská Bystrica     6,16   

 10  Beňová Erika          001103  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    6,15   

 11  Luptáková Dominika    000208  Základná škola Hrnčiar Zvolen    6,12   

 12  Kürtiová Sofia        991109  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          5,70   

 13  Tóthová Silvia Pavlí  990109   SOŠ Školská  Banská Bystrica    5,46   

 14  Purgatová Bibiána     000318  Lubietová ZŠ a MŠ T.G.M          5,37   

 15  Kirdayová Kristína    990907  ZŠ s MŠ Pionierska Brezno        5,28   

 

1 km chôdza          st.žiačky                           

  1  Kuklicová Bibiana     990708  ŠG Banská Bystrica             4:40,42  

 

4 x 60 m             st.žiačky                           

  1  ZŠ SPojová                                                    35,94   

  2  ZŠ Sl.Ľupča                                                   36,74   

  3  ZŠ Pionierska 2 BR                                            37,36   

  4  ZŠ Hrnčiarska ZV                                              37,81   

  5  ZŠ Pieninská                                                  38,43   

  6  ZŠ u Filipa                                                   42,00   

 

60m finale           dorci                               

  1  Stremi Richard        97      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec           7,52    SB 

  2  Buvala Jozef          961011   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    7,55    SB 

  3  Alakša Michal         970515  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    7,70    SB 

  4  Poliak Samuel         960304   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica     7,78    SB 

  5  Šurjiansky Šimon      96       GAS  Banská Bystrica            7,80    SB 

  6  Rosiar Martin                  SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    7,81    SB 

  7  Dudáš Filip           98       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    7,94   

     Ukrop Ján             970627  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs       NP  

 

60m 1.rozbeh         dorci                               

  1  Poliak Samuel         960304   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica     7,84   

  2  Šurjiansky Šimon      96       GAS  Banská Bystrica            7,85   

  3  Patráš Marek          960414   SOŠ Školská  Banská Bystrica    8,13   

  4  Pavelka Tomáš         960216   SOŠ Školská  Banská Bystrica    8,36   

  5  Foltány Patrik        960627  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu    8,52   

 

  



 

60m 2.rozbeh         dorci                               

  1  Stremi Richard        97      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec           7,56   

  2  Buvala Jozef          961011   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    7,62   

  3  Ukrop Ján             970627  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    7,72   

  4  Alakša Michal         970515  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    7,76   

  5  Juhász Marek          97      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,36   

  6  Styk Ján              970314  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    8,37   

  7  Prítula Michal        970922   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica     8,42   

 

60m 3.rozbeh         dorci                               

  1  Dudáš Filip           98       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    7,91   

  2  Tešík  Jakub          971102   štúrova  Detva Spojená škola    8,05   

  3  Bartoš Adam           98      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,12   

  4  Vician Gregor         98      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,23   

  5  Karniš Branislav      971126   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    8,31   

     Mydliar Michal        98      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    8,31   

  7  Blaško Boris          98       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    8,35   

  8  Mušuka Michal         971027   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        8,37   

 

60m 4.rozbeh         dorci                               

  1  Rosiar Martin                  SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    7,86   

  2  Pohančáni Róbert      980626  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    8,00   

  3  Mazých Sebastian                                               8,25   

  4  Smida Tomáš           980802   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        8,66   

     Práznovský Tomáš      980626   Hotelová akadémia Brezno           NP  

 

 

800m          dorci                               

  1  Ďubašák Ján           95      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica  1:56,88  

  2  Makara Viktor         96      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica  2:13,10  

  3  Bystriansky Ľubomír            SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica  2:19,00  

     Santorius Adrián      971002  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen       2:19,00  

  5  Šandor Kristián       970124   Hotelová akadémia Brezno      2:22,51  

  6  Demo Michal           961106  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs  2:27,30  

  7  Augustín Dominik               SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica  2:30,81  

  8  Murgaš Filip          980317  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen       2:33,52  

  9  Kača Nicolas          97       GAS  Banská Bystrica          2:42,60  

 

1500m                dorci                               

  1  Kostúr Ján                                                   4:15,07  

  2  Buculčík Roman                                               4:29,78  

  3  Sopko Ján                                                    4:32,25  

  4  Filanda Pavol                                                4:33,45  

  5  Ďurica Peter                                                 4:40,98  

  6  Schieber Matej                                               4:44,02  

  7  Lepeň Matej                                                  4:48,99  

  8  Pavlák Miroslav                                              4:50,20  

  9  Alberti Peter                                                4:52,45  

 10  Kovalík Adam                                                 4:53,41  

 11  Kliment Jakub                                                4:55,21  

 12  Slančík Richard                                              4:55,99  

 13  Fašang Matej                                                 4:57,12  

 14  Mojžiš Michal                                                5:01,35  

 15  Gibala Jozef                                                 5:04,02  

 16  Križan Šimon                                                 5:08,57  

 17  Uherek Daniel                                                5:21,55  

     Kollár Martin                                                5:21,55  

 19  Kán Slavomír                                                 5:23,60  

 20  Habšada Daniel                                               5:30,02  

 21  Šufliarsky Jozef                                             5:32,60  

 

diaľka               dorci                               

  1  Vajči Matúš           980327  ŠG Banská Bystrica               576    

  2  Práznovský Tomáš      980626   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        561    

  3  Gross Denis           970729   SOŠ Školská  Banská Bystrica    555    

  4  Alakša Michal         970515  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    535    

     Habšuda Daniel        961218  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    535    

  6  Poliak Samuel         960304   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica     532    

  7  Zastko Filip                   SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    530    

  8  Rosiar Martin                  SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    521    



  9  Adamov Adam           97      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    518    

 10  Mokroš Martin         980517  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu    506    

 11  Bambura Tomáš         97       SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    503    

 12  Styk Ján              970314  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    497    

 13  Mušuka Michal         971027   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        483    

 14  Uherek Daniel         96                                       473    

 15  Fašanga Martin        981012   štúrova  Detva Spojená škola    455    

 16  Košík Matej           970921   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    449    

 17  Pohančáni Róbert      980626  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    446    

     Mydlo Radovan         97      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec              NM  

 

výška                dorci                               

  1  Galčík Radoslav       97      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    180    

  2  Vajči Matúš           980327  ŠG Banská Bystrica               175    

     Adamov Adam           97      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    175    

  4  Varga Ladislav                 SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    165    

  5  Zastko Filip                   SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica    160    

  6  Mydlo Radovan         97      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec           150    

     Skladaný Andreas      970727  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu       NM  

 

guľa 5 kg            dorci                               

  1  Vraniak Róbert        970717  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs   12,14   

  2  Veselovský Viktor     971202   SOŠ Elektro Banská Bystrica    11,93   

  3  Dvořák Jakub          960626  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen        11,49   

  4  Križan Šimon          970803  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina   11,22   

  5  Vihanček Marek                 SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica   11,21   

  6  Pavlúr Samo           960102  Gymnázium Ľ.Štúra Zvolen        10,80   

  7  Priškin Tomáš                  SPŠ Jozefa M Banská Bystrica   10,72   

  8  Rázga Kristián        98      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica   10,65   

  9  Stremi Richard        97      SPS O.Winklera Lučenec          10,55   

 10  Kvočka Rastislav      970605  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs   10,03   

 11  Kohút Milan           970411  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    9,93   

 12  Bulava Matej          97      SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    9,69   

 13  Hudák Matúš           960823  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu    9,63   

 

60m finale           dorky                               

  1  Malatincová Simona    971002  ŠG Banská Bystrica               8,13    

  2  Kamenská Zuzana       980307  ŠG Banská Bystrica               8,57    

  3  Dendišová Klára       976003  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    8,89    

  4  Haviarová Veronika    98       Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    8,90   

  5  Výbohová Bronislava   965615  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    9,05   

  6  Valachová Kristína            SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    9,11    

  7  Tumidajová Miriam     970823   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        9,12   

     Slatinska Korina      97       SSUŠ Zvolen                        NP  

 

60m 1.beh            dorky                               

  1  Malatincová Simona    971002  ŠG Banská Bystrica               8,23   

  2  Tumidajová Miriam     970823   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        8,97   

  3  Výbohová Bronislava   965615  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    8,98   

  4  Slatinska Korina      97       SSUŠ Zvolen                    10,41   

 

60m 2.beh            dorky                               

  1  Kamenská Zuzana       980307  ŠG Banská Bystrica               8,67   

  2  Haviarová Veronika    98       Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    8,87   

  3  Dendišová Klára       976003  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    8,95   

  4  Valachová Kristína            SŠŠ Kremnička Banská Bystrica    9,37   

  5  Spišiaková Dominika   971221   SSUŠ Zvolen                    10,77   

  6  Hromadíková Veronika                                          12,15   

 

800m                 dorky                               

  1  Slančíková Eva        98       GAS  Banská Bystrica          2:26,25  

  2  Malatincová Simona    971002  ŠG Banská Bystrica             2:27,33  

  3  Babinská Iveta                                               2:31,02  

  4  Trtolová Alena        966015  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina  2:36,17  

  5  Krnáčová Tatiana      981003   Hotelová akadémia Brezno      2:45,02  

  6  Mošenková Erika                                              2:54,35  

  7  Halušková Viktória    980317  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs  3:01,55  

  8  Švantnerová Veronika  980402   Hotelová akadémia Brezno      3:02,64  

  9  Kubiňáková Barbora                                           3:12,58  

 10  Kašiarová Anežka                                             3:23,95  

 11  Predajnianska Lenka   981001   SOŠ Školská  Banská Bystrica  3:25,34  



 12  Lučanská Erika                                               3:27,27  

 13  Kinčeková Gabriela    980921  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs  3:33,19  

 

diaľka               dorky                               

  1  Kamenská Zuzana       980307  ŠG Banská Bystrica               502    

  2  Flosníková Veronika   971217  ŠG Banská Bystrica               500    

  3  Haviarová Veronika    980713   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    482    

  4  Výbohová Bronislava   965615  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    455    

  5  Fehérová Tereza       97      Banská Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac    445    

  6  Repiská Simona        980925  Banská Štiavnica Gym A.Kmeta     434    

  7  Strhárska Katarína    971204  Banská Bystrica SOS Hotel slu    418    

  8  Dendišová Klára       976003  Gymnázium Sládkovičov Krupina    401    

  9  Spišiaková Michaela   97      Banská Bystrica Gym.Mik Kovac    301    

 

výška                dorky                               

  1  Haviarová Veronika    980713   Katolícke Gy Banská Bystrica    148    

  2  Mikušová Nikola       970207   štúrova  Detva Spojená škola    125    

  3  Zacharová Scarlett    980111   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        125    

     Flosníková Veronika   971217  ŠG Banská Bystrica                  NP  

 

guľa 3 kg            dorky                               

  1  Slošárová Patrícia    980129  ŠG Banská Bystrica              13,64   

  2  Kyseľová Monika       97                                      10,01   

  3  Krnáčová Vladimíra    97                                       9,71   

  4  Puškárová Zuzana      980314  ŠG Banská Bystrica               8,94   

  5  Luptáková Veronika    980519  Banská Bystrica SOŠ IT Tajovs    8,54   

  6  Zacharová Scarlett    980111   Hotelová akadémia Brezno        7,88   


